== <=HTr ges@ UCO BANK

(TR IR BT IUHH) (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

HEHTS 39S fEo9T1=3 =51 Honours Your Trust

Statement for A/c 01080110070307 Between 13-10-2020 and 13-04-2021
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~

lient Code 229645609 ranch Code 0108
Name ARBAZ AYYUB SHAIKH IFSC Code UCBA0000108
Address CHHOTAPURA GAVADI Branch Name DEESA
DEESA DIST BANASKANTHA Address DEESA
DEESA DEESA
GUJARAT
385535
Phone 7359785847
Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance
11-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/110130577528/S 50.00 30.60
BIN/ashfid@ybl/Paymen
08-04-2021 CWDR/109819008147/08-04-2021 423.60 80.60
19:40:30/NPC
08-04-2021 CWDR/109819006934/08-04-2021 10,000.00 504.20
19:39:29/NPC
08-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109818239923/B 4,000.00 10,504.20
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U
07-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109723749696/K 500.00 6,504.20
KBK/9727567314@ybl/Pa
06-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109637962035/B 7,000.00 7,004.20
ARB/8000948673@ybl/Pa
05-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109521144238/B 3,000.00 4.20
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U
05-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109547413662/B 500.00 3,004.20
KID/sdashrathbhai@y/P
05-04-2021 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/109514298316/ 2,221.00 3,504.20
NAVIN BROS. /XX602255
05-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109560305387/S 4,000.00 1,283.20
BIN/9429848191@ybl/Pa
05-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109513065773/A 1,100.00 5,283.20
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/U
05-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109502503152/K 1,500.00 4,183.20
KBK/9727567314@ybl/Pa
04-04-2021 CWDR/109409004934/04-04-2021 7,000.00 2,683.20
09:27:24/NPC
03-04-2021 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/109322650907/ 5,789.44 9,683.20
S| CREVA CAP/XX001176
03-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109322050658/Y 6,206.00 3,893.76
ESB/111111017359785/U
03-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109322170232/B 10,000.00 10,099.76
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U
03-04-2021 CWDR/109321003242/03-04-2021 10,000.00 99.76
21:46:07/NPC
03-04-2021 CWDR/109321002845/03-04-2021 10,000.00 10,099.76
21:45:01/NPC
03-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109321982643/B 20,000.00 20,099.76
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U
03-04-2021 CWDR/109321002292/03-04-2021 5,000.00 99.76

21:43:24/NPC
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

03-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109321939642/B 5,000.00 5,099.76
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U

03-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109321374136/B 10,000.00 99.76
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U

03-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109383437976/S 10,000.00 10,099.76
BIN/9429848191@ybl/Pa

03-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109319311593/U 3.00 99.76
TIB/goog-payment@ok/U

03-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109319405682/S 500.00 96.76
BIN/ashfishaikhO1@o/U

03-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109314287167/IC 500.00 596.76
IC/ghadiyal996@oki/U

03-04-2021 01080110070307:Int.Pd:01-01-2021 4.00 1,096.76
to 31-03-2021

02-04-2021 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/109214864441/ 1.00 1,092.76
GOLDAN/XX003340

02-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109209064654/A 5,500.00 1,091.76
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/U

01-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109121097715/B 6,500.00 6,591.76
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U

01-04-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/109132771755/Y 10.00 91.76
ESB/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Pa

31-03-2021 CWDR/109019023766/31-03-2021 423.60 101.76
19:23:30/NPC

29-03-2021 CWDR/108814030399/29-03-2021 1,023.60 525.36
14:56:56/NPC

27-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/108621447678/IC 199.00 1,548.96
IC/billdesk.prepai/U

27-03-2021 CWDR/108620028629/27-03-2021 500.00 1,747.96
20:24:05/NPC

27-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/108661604427/H 2,150.00 2,247.96
DFC/hackermk8585@yb/P

27-03-2021 SMSQ CHRG 01JAN21-31MAR21 23.60 97.96

26-03-2021 CWDR/108519001692/26-03-2021 2,100.00 121.56
19:09:24/NPC

26-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/108516759718/S 1,500.00 2,221.56
BIN/9429848191@ybl/Pa

26-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/108583426654/B 3,500.00 3,721.56
ARB/8000948673@ybl/Pa

23-03-2021 CWDR/108219002080/23-03-2021 1,300.00 221.56
19:39:32/NPC

22-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/108127726755/B 500.00 1,521.56
ARB/8000948673@ybl/Pa

22-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/108113066256/B 7,300.00 2,021.56
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U

22-03-2021 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/108110933371/ 9,100.00 9,321.56
PC FINANCIAL/XX000981

20-03-2021 CWDR/107915009081/20-03-2021 900.00 221.56
15:58:51/NPC

19-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/107866544771/K 500.00 1,121.56
KBK/9727567314@ybl/Pa

19-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/107848016445/IC 5,000.00 1,621.56
1C/9998801985@ybl/Pa

19-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/107863246854/Y 199.00 6,621.56
ESB/EURONET@ybl/Payme

19-03-2021 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/107814908791/ 5,360.43 6,820.56
RAZORPAY - M/XX029522

19-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/107814048415/Y 5,541.00 1,460.13
ESB/111111017359785/U

19-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/107814854049/B 7,000.00 7,001.13
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U

16-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/107509116196/B 5,000.00 1.13
ARB/8000948673@ybl/Pa
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

15-03-2021 NFSUNREC/6522610108019292/10 5,000.00 5,001.13
6918014750/10-03-2021

13-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/107245439731/B 5,000.00 1.13
KID/sdashrathbhai@y/P

13-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/107219708482/B 5,000.00 5,001.13
ARB/8000948673@ybl/Pa

11-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/107001515022/B 5,000.00 1.13
ARB/8000948673@ybl/Pa

11-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/107049649161/IC 5,000.00 5,001.13
1C/9998801985@ybl/Pa

10-03-2021 CWDR/106918014750/10-03-2021 5,000.00 1.13
18:49:47/NPC

10-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/106923017428/K 200.00 5,001.13
KBK/9727567314@ybl/Pa

10-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/106915391439/A 4,800.00 4,801.13
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/U

09-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/106820316855/P 40.00 1.13
YTM/91573u@ybl/UPI

08-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/106709074617/S 1,500.00 41.13
BIN/sohanchaudhary9/U

07-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/106625786800/B 300.00 1,541.13
ARB/8000948673@ybl/Pa

07-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/106616282002/B 1.00 1,841.13
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U

07-03-2021 CWDR/106611799680/07-03-2021 1,500.00 1,840.13
11:43:17/NPC

07-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/106611191631/S 3,000.00 3,340.13
BIN/altafkhan8203@o/U

07-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/106611158463/S 1.00 340.13
BIN/altafkhan8203@o/U

06-03-2021 CWDR/106509008208/06-03-2021 600.00 339.13
09:42:51/NPC

05-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/106420082410/H 385.00 939.13
DFC/billdeskpay.ele/U

05-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/106492695780/B 5,000.00 1,324.13
KID/sdashrathbhai@y/P

05-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/106419297108/B 2,000.00 6,324.13
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U

05-03-2021 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/106419056092/ 4,202.00 4,324.13
RAZORPAY - M/XX029522

05-03-2021 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/106419055525/ 1.00 122.13
S| CREVA CAP/XX001166

02-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/106110223131/A 4,000.00 121.13
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/U

02-03-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/106110977842/B 4,000.00 4,121.13
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U

27-02-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/105819311895/B 5,500.00 121.13
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U

27-02-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/105819763722/A 400.00 5,621.13
UBL/7359785847 @ybl/Pa

27-02-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/105819207337/A 200.00 5,221.13
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/U

27-02-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/105816054469/IC 5,066.59 5,421.13
IC/cashfree.pay@ic/C

27-02-2021 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/105816117000/ 10,000.00 10,487.72
HARSH SALES /XX004062

26-02-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/105722694834/U 4.00 487.72
TIB/goog-payment@ok/U

26-02-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/105722269993/Y 5,067.59 483.72
ESB/cashfree@yesban/C

26-02-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/105722395724/H 2,000.00 5,651.31
DFC/hussainfaruk259/U

26-02-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/105722215750/H 3,500.00 3,5651.31
DFC/hussainfaruk259/U
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

05-02-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/103616435769/IC 129.00 51.31
IC/euronetgpay.pay/U

05-02-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/103616407710/IC 129.00 180.31
IC/billdesk-tez@ic/r

05-02-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/103609021092/S 1,450.00 51.31
BIN/35219178261@sbi/U

04-02-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/103512110132/IC 129.00 1,501.31
IC/billdesk.prepai/U

29-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/102920098814/H 199.00 1,630.31
DFC/billdeskpay.pre/U

29-01-2021 CWDR/102920009914/29-01-2021 3,023.60 1,829.31
20:24:32/NPC

27-01-2021 CWDR/102719004587/27-01-2021 523.60 4,852.91
19:30:24/NPC

27-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/102711087211/B 1,200.00 5,376.51
ARB/arifshaikhn01990/U

27-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/102711081305/A 2,500.00 6,576.51
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/U

27-01-2021 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/102711001501/ 9,000.00 9,076.51
P C Financia/XX964687

27-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/102711388725/IC 8,445.59 76.51
IC/cashfree.pay@ic/C

27-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRRR/102710297984/IC 8,445.00 8,522.10
IC/7359785847@icic/U

27-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/102710297984/IC 8,445.00 77.10
IC/7359785847@icic/U

27-01-2021 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/102710979312/ 1,450.00 8,522.10
SOHANBHAI CH/XX178261

26-01-2021 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/102613753642/ 7,000.00 7,072.10
HARSH SALES /XX004062

24-01-2021 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/102412993581/ 1.15 72.10
Razorpay 390/XX046751

22-01-2021 CWDR/102212026375/22-01-2021 323.60 70.95
12:16:58/NPC

22-01-2021 CWDR/102210629591/22-01-2021 1,023.60 394.55
10:44:57/NPC

22-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/102209027133/A 1,400.00 1,418.15
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/U

21-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/102120311287/IC 16.00 18.15
IC/billdesk.prepai/U

16-01-2021 CWDR/101619003155/16-01-2021 2,023.60 34.15
19:40:16/NPC

15-01-2021 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/101520857167/ 2,000.00 2,057.75
SOHANBHAI CH/XX178261

15-01-2021 CWDR/101519011459/15-01-2021 300.00 57.75
19:03:15/NPC

14-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/101414133268/H 350.00 357.75
DFC/hussainfaruk259/U

13-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/101349800865/Y 201.00 707.75
ESB/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Pa

13-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/101364413930/Y 100.00 908.75
ESB/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Pa

12-01-2021 CWDR/101209026004/12-01-2021 1,000.00 1,008.75
09:51:33/NPC

11-01-2021 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/101110888778/ 2,000.00 2,008.75
HARSH SALES /XX004062

10-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/101017173237/S 30.00 8.75
BIN/q35429349@ybl/UPI

08-01-2021 CWDR/100815019666/08-01-2021 3,000.00 38.75
15:22:23/NPC

08-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/100815315840/A 3,000.00 3,038.75
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/U

03-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/100314178191/IC 16.00 38.75

IC/billdesk.prepai/U
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

03-01-2021 CWDR/100313022675/03-01-2021 1,000.00 54.75
13:47:00/NPC

02-01-2021 01080110070307:Int.Pd:01-10-2020 26.00 1,054.75
to 31-12-2020

02-01-2021 CWDR/100209007080/02-01-2021 3,000.00 1,028.75
09:14:38/NPC

02-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/100208158031/A 3,000.00 4,028.75
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/U

02-01-2021 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/100208086890/ 7,000.00 7,028.75
HARSH SALES /XX004062

01-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/100117269292/IC 199.00 28.75
IC/euronetgpay.pay/U

01-01-2021 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/100117258869/A 50.00 227.75
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/U

30-12-2020 CWDR/036517001009/30-12-2020 1,100.00 177.75
17:20:46/NPC

30-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/036516480577/A 900.00 1,277.75
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/S

30-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/036516433897/Y 8,236.00 377.75
ESB/545545011741509/L

30-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/036516414038/A 1,500.00 8,613.75
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/S

30-12-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/036516982609/ 2,500.00 7,113.75
SOHANBHAI CH/XX178261

29-12-2020 SMS CHARGES 01JUL20- 6.60 4,613.75
17SEP20

28-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/036318292395/S 400.00 4,620.35
BIN/shaileshrajput1/U

28-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/036314064014/A 2,500.00 5,020.35
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/S

28-12-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/036314093452/ 7,500.00 7,520.35
P C FINANCIA/XX283458

23-12-2020 CWDR/035819023438/23-12-2020 400.00 20.35
19:49:49/NPC

23-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/035819030827/A 400.00 420.35
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/U

22-12-2020 SMS CHRG 18SEP20-31DEC20 20.25 20.35

21-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/035612094737/S 1,400.00 40.60
BIN/shaileshrajput1/U

18-12-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/035317681683/ 1,400.00 1,440.60
BHAVESHKUMAR/XX003905

17-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/035218493616/B 400.00 40.60
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U

15-12-2020 CWDR/000000002883/15-12-2020 1,000.00 440.60
15:43:46/EFT

15-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/035012054117/IC 200.00 1,440.60
IC/saurabhkhatri49/C

13-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/034878795997/B 500.00 1,640.60
ARB/8000948673@ybl/Pa

10-12-2020 CWDR/034520406067/10-12-2020 500.00 2,140.60
20:40:31/NPC

09-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/034418088084/S 3,000.00 2,640.60
BIN/10817417445@sbi/U

08-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/034305587120/B 500.00 5,640.60
ARB/8000948673@ybl/Pa

06-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/034118405346/P 375.00 6,140.60
YTM/paytmqr28100505/U

06-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/034117241340/IC 393.00 6,515.60
IC/dmartindianorth/U

06-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/034116085799/B 500.00 6,908.60
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U

06-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/034113427537/IC 49.00 7,408.60
IC/euronetgpay.pay/U
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06-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/034113381199/B 3,000.00 7,457.60
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U

06-12-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/034112684249/ 6,900.00 10,457.60
HARSH SALES /XX004062

04-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/033911322241/S 500.00 3,557.60
BIN/noorhasan007qur/U

02-12-2020 CWDR/033712028664/02-12-2020 2,000.00 4,057.60
12:25:02/NPC

01-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/033622005733/IC 199.00 6,057.60
IC/billdesk.prepai/U

01-12-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/033609288549/IC 219.00 6,256.60
IC/euronetgpay.pay/U

30-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/033513349637/A 1,000.00 6,475.60
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/S

30-11-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/033510709740/ 7,227.00 7,475.60
KRAZYBEE SER/XX028882

30-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/033510189616/Y 7,207.00 248.60
ESB/545545011741509/L

30-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/033510000137/A 500.00 7,455.60
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/U

26-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/033115353607/B 1,000.00 6,955.60
ARB/shaikhsaquib886/U

26-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/033112246435/A 1,000.00 7,955.60
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/S

25-11-2020 CWDR/033009352022/25-11-2020 523.60 6,955.60
09:32:52/NPC

23-11-2020 POS/PRCR/032818627206/23-11- 319.77 7,479.20
2020 18:19:24/NPO

23-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/032812389936/B 500.00 7,798.97
ARB/arifshaikh01990/C

22-11-2020 CWDR/032710003956/22-11-2020 523.60 8,298.97
10:12:23/NPC

21-11-2020 CWDR/032606007423/21-11-2020 523.60 8,822.57
06:47:28/NPC

19-11-2020 CWDR/032412016801/19-11-2020 4,023.60 9,346.17
12:16:44/NPC

19-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/032410032582/R 7,319.00 13,369.77
ATN/222333007923087/C

17-11-2020 CWDR/032220008184/17-11-2020 2,023.60 20,688.77
20:30:16/NPC

17-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/032219060284/IC 300.00 22,712.37
IC/billdesk.dish-t/U

17-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/032215094284/Y 1,000.00 23,012.37
ESB/bharatpe0989905/P

15-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/032020288611/H 200.00 24,012.37
DFC/dalesedenasweet/C

15-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/032017314848/H 700.00 24,212.37
DFC/q13959162@ybl/Wat

15-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/032016208954/Al 800.00 24,912.37
RP/q60538550@ybl/Jea

15-11-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/032009873914/ 5,500.00 25,712.37
HARSH SALES /XX004062

13-11-2020 CWDR/031820022378/13-11-2020 1,023.60 20,212.37
20:47:36/NPC

13-11-2020 CWDR/031812026807/13-11-2020 1,500.00 21,235.97
12:23:44/NPC

10-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/031521399658/H 6,700.00 22,735.97
DFC/hussainfaruk259/F

10-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/031519203354/A 5,000.00 29,435.97
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/S

10-11-2020 CWDR/031518411999/10-11-2020 5,000.00 34,435.97
18:59:32/NPC

10-11-2020 NEFT/ MAHINDRA AND 38,500.00 39,435.97

MAHINDRA 0951
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Date Particulars Instrument No Withdrawals Deposits Balance

09-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/031420391480/B 500.00 935.97
ARB/arifshaikh01990/F

09-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/031413370993/B 200.00 1,435.97
ARB/arifshaikh01990/U

06-11-2020 CWDR/031115006760/06-11-2020 2,500.00 1,635.97
15:20:07/NPC

06-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/031115225000/A 2,400.00 4,135.97
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/S

06-11-2020 CWDR/031109028990/06-11-2020 1,000.00 1,735.97
09:28:12/NPC

05-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/031013332830/K 2,500.00 2,735.97
KBK/dipakparmr9701-/D

04-11-2020 CWDR/030915021268/04-11-2020 2,500.00 5,235.97
15:26:00/NPC

04-11-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/030913692064/ 6,333.00 7,735.97
KRAZYBEE SER/XX028882

04-11-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/030913119880/Y 6,692.00 1,402.97
ESB/545545011741509/R

04-11-2020 NEFT/ HARSH SALES AND 8,000.00 8,094.97
SERVICE

25-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029921271525/IC 199.00 94.97
IC/euronetgpay.pay/U

25-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029916248994/B 200.00 293.97
ARB/arifshaikh01990/F

25-10-2020 BLIN/029915003042/25-10-2020 9.44 493.97
15:46:29/NPC

25-10-2020 CWRR/029915002664/25-10-2020 423.60 503.41
15:45:40/NPC

25-10-2020 CWDR/029915002664/25-10-2020 423.60 79.81
15:45:40/NPC

20-10-2020 CWDR/029412005102/20-10-2020 6,000.00 503.41
12:39:59/NPC

20-10-2020 MPAY/IMPSI/TRTR/029409415065/ 6,500.00 6,503.41
PC FINANCIAL/XX000981

19-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029322352194/R 7,564.00 341
ATN/222333007923087/R

19-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029322340974/A 50.00 7,567.41
UBL/arbaazshaikh019/S

19-10-2020 MPAY/UPI/TRTR/029321502494/H 7,500.00 7,517.41
DFC/hussainfaruk259/A
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